
SULPHURETS ZONE 2011 DRILL HOLE ASSAY COMPOSITES – Nov. 21, 2011
Projection of

Ultimate Open
Pit Limits

S-11-47

S-11-52

S-11-42

S-11-50

S-11-41

S-11-43

S-11-45

S-11-46 S-11-48
S-11-49

S-11-44

S-11-51

S-11-36

S-11-34

S-11-38

S-11-40

S-11-37

S-11-39

S-11-35

S-11-54

S-11-65

S-11-62

S-11-61

S-11-63

S-11-66,67

S-11-64

S-11-57

S-11-53

S-11-55

S-11-59

S-11-56

S-11-58

S-11-60


	Slide Number 1

